
　

145
146
147

136
137
138
139
140
141

飯田（一）
142
143
144

129
130
131
132
133
134

前垣（一）

宮﨑【佑】（三）

阪東（一）

98
99
100
101
102
103

109

宮本（三）

角田（五）

95
96
97

宮下（彩都小）

104
105
106

120

小田（三）

岩角（彩都中）

92
93
94

浅井（三）

110

107
108

128

木佐一（三）

髙橋（五）

89
90
91

三宅（被昇天）

127

135

117
118

山口（止中）

梶田（五）

86
87
88

乾（一）

119

111
112
113

飴谷（一）

小椋（被昇天）

83
84
85

物部（一）

114
115
116

121

佐伯（一）

林（彩都中）

80
81
82

八丁（五）

122
123
124
125

徳野（三）

木田（三）

77
78
79

加藤（一）
126

多田（一）
佐藤【結】（彩都中）

伊藤（被昇天）

福本（一）

74

76
75

村木（四）

浅田（五）
橋詰（彩都中）

櫻井（一）
三原（彩都小）

芦澤（一）

宮﨑【優】（三）

門田（三）
興梠（一）
山口（五）
岩崎（三）
徳山（一）
杉山（三）
乾（五）

繁田（五）

得丸（一）
中川（五）

吉田（五）
楠木（一）
服部（三）
西尾（一）
岡﨑（五）
橋本（三）

葉山（彩都中）

古澤（被昇天）

大地（一）
國島（三）

寺北（北小）
木谷（一）

上杉（彩都中）

守屋（一）
河本（被昇天）

古川（一）
橋本（止中）
木村（被昇天）

川内（一）

古妻（一）
櫻川（三）
河野（五）
髙木（三）

日下部（一）
西田（三）

葛野（三）
森（五）

中道（一）

中島（止中）

仁井名（五）
万代（彩都小）

西谷（止中）
大屋（一）

阿部（彩都中）

西本（五）
篠田（三）

山根（三）
山本【結】（五）

荷口（五）
片平（一）

石本（三）
今井（彩都中）

尼﨑（彩都小）

柏木（五）
佐々木（一）
金森（彩都中）

片山（彩都中）

松原（一）

上坂（被昇天）

大住（一）

臼井（止中）
橘（一）

森川（五）
古川（三）
坂元（一）

二宮（千里）

江草（一）
井上（被昇天）

八島（五）
加藤（彩都小）

72
73

松永（彩都中）

富田（三）
國見（被昇天）

須谷（三）

井澤（一）
碓井（三）

66
67
68
69
70
71

60
61
62
63
64

65

54
55
56
57
58
59

48
49
50
51
52
53

42
43
44
45
46
47

36
37
38
39
40
41

30
31
32
33
34
35

24
25
26
27
28
29

18
19
20
21
22
23

13
14
15
16
17

7
8
9
10
11
12

1
2
3
4
5
6

慎（被昇天）
本西（三）
松本(一)

西山（彩都中）

山本【さ】(五)
福富（一）

松尾（三）
高岡（彩都中）

牧田（三）
笈田（一）
中村（五）
岸本（一）
橘高（三）

森（彩都中）

橋本（被昇天）

乾（三）

岡田（被昇天）

田中（三）
垂水（一）

加治木（豊南小）

竹村（一）
琴谷（五）
山内（三）

水野（彩都小）

馬屋原（五）
上田（止中）
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佐藤【愛】（彩都中）

山本（一）
宮本（五）
大貫（一）
中島（三）

神出（三）
礒村（五）
安田（一）

増岡（彩都小）


